Nom du Project :
Préparé Par :
Numéro de Modèle  :
Date :
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
GUIDE DE COMMANDE
SOL-HZ-C-RM
- --- -- -

072 - 72 NI-CD 1 - Single face
1  Available only with 6V 36W, 12V 36W and 12V 72W
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
PRMRNX6036 6 36 18 12  9
PRMRNX6050 6 50 25 16.5 12.5
PRMRNX6072 6 72 36 24 18
PRMRNX1036 12 36 18 12 9
PRMRNX1072 12 72 36 24 18
LAMP SELECTION
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 or LED lamp 6 V 12 V
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Comes standard (single face) with three
pictogram legends for direction selection.
Comes standard (double face) with two pictogram legends.
For double face no arrow options, select
“No indicators” on the options column.
CONFIGURATIONSDIMENSIONS
5.91" (150mm) 5.91" (150mm)
13.24"
(336.2mm)
14.14"
(359mm)
3.94"
(100mm)
13.11" (333mm)
14.84" (377mm)5.91" (150mm) 5.91" (150mm)
13.24"
(336.2mm)
14.14"
(359mm)
3.94"
(100mm)
13.11" (333mm)
14.84" (377mm)
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
LEXAN GUARD
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LUMEN TABLE
14.84po (377mm)14.84po (377mm)
13.11po (333mm)13.11po (333mm)
5.91po (150mm)5.91po (150mm)
5.91po (150mm)5.91po (150mm)
14.14po 14.14po
(359 mm)(359 mm)
3.94po 3.94po
(100 mm)(100 mm)
13.24po 13.24po
(336.2 mm)(336.2 mm)
LOCAUX
DANGEREUX
FROID
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
WATTS LUMENS
4W 388
5W 435
6W 507
7W 652
MODÈLE VOLT (V)
CAPACITÉ DE PUISSANCE (W)
30MIN 60MIN 90MIN 120MIN
SOL-HZ-U-6-36
6
36 18 12 9
SOL-HZ-U-6-50 50 25 16.5 12.5